INFORMATICS FORUM - '3 for 2' Office Conversions
ID  [Task  Task Name Duration  |Start Finish | Nov '16 |Dec'16 |Jan'17 Feb '17 'Mar '17 | Apr'17 May '17
[Mode | | | 243107142128 05/12/19/26 |02 09/16 2330/ 06 13 20/27|06 1312027 03101724 01 08|15 22]
1 |wm
2 =3 PROCUREMENT 37 days Wed 26/10/16 Thu Hw\p~\pm_ I 1
3 A Quantity Surveyor Appointment 1 day Wed 26/10/16 Wed 26/10/1¢ It
4 Ml. Tender Preparation 12 days Wed 26/10/16 Thu 10/11/16 | b
5 A Tender Issue 1 day Fri11/11/16  Fri11/11/16 W«
| mllwl. Tender Duration/ Return 3 wks Mon 14/11/16 Fri02/12/16 s UP
|N.L;~ Tender Clarification/ Reporting 1 wk Mon 05/12/16 Fri 09/12/16 (i
8 _;L_, Tender Review Panel 1 day Wed 14/12/16 Wed 14/12/1¢ ]
I ‘m|_l, Appointment of Main Contractor (for all 9 areas) 1 day Thu 15/12/16 Thu 15/12/16 i
1 lw Rooms 1.18/1.20 36 days Fri 16/12/16 Fri 03/02/17 I 1
12 | Mobilisation 1wk Fri 16/12/16 Thu22/12/16 e
13 &l..v Construction 4 wks Mon 09/01/17 Fri 03/02/17 A ETY
14 Rooms 1.22/1.23 36 days Fri 16/12/16 Fri 03/02/17 I 1
(F » Mobilisation 1 wk Fri16/12/16 Thu22/12/16 =
16 xr Construction 4 wks Mon 09/01/17 Fri 03/02/17 Wy e e |
17 |mg Rooms 3.06/ 3.10 30 days Mon 23/01/17 Fri 03/03/17 r 1
18 l » Mobilisation 2 wks Mon 23/01/17 Fri 03/02/17 =) |
19 # Construction 4 wks Mon 06/02/17 Fri 03/03/17 tesmsramEm
20 ln_ Rooms 5.05/ 5.07 30 days Mon 23/01/17 Fri 03/03/17 I 1
21 | Mobilisation 2 wks Mon 23/01/17 Fri 03/02/17 ===x1
22 » Construction 4 wks Mon 06/02/17 Fri03/03/17 e
23 =g Rooms 2.27/ 2.28 30 days Mon 20/02/17 Fri 31/03/17 r 1
24 | # Mobilisation 2 wks Mon 20/02/17 Fri 03/03/17
25 | Construction 4 wks Mon 06/03/17 Fri 31/03/17
26 -_I... Rooms 3.27/ 3.28 30 days Mon 20/02/17 Fri 31/03/17 T 1
27 | # Mobilisation 2 wks Mon 20/02/17 Fri 03/03/17 _
28 | Construction 4 wks Mon 06/03/17 Fri 31/03/17
29 |mm Rooms 3.15/ 3.17 30 days Mon 20/03/17 Fri 28/04/17 I 1
30 |.wu~. Mobilisation 2 wks Mon 20/03/17 Fri31/03/17 iyt
31 wl. Construction 4 wks Mon 03/04/17 Fri 28/04/17 S i e
32 _I.u Rooms 3.03/ 3.04 30 days Mon 20/03/17 Fri 28/04/17 I | 1
33 TW Mobilisation 2 wks Mon 20/03/17 Fri31/03/17 : :
34 | Construction 4 wks Mon 03/04/17 Fri 28/04/17 s
35 _lmv Rooms 4.24/ 4.25 30 days Mon 17/04/17 Fri 26/05/17 I 1
36 # Mobilisation 2 wks Mon 17/04/17 Fri 28/04/17 ===
37 |# Constructon  4wks Mon 01/05/17 Fri 26/05/17 N
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Summary """"""1 Inactive Task Duration-only e Finish-only E)

Page 1




